bei Graz

SCK Hallenturnier 2025 3Tag

U8

Organiser: SC Kalsdorf

Sponsor:

Date: 13.12.2025, Start: 13:00

Event Location: Sporthalle Kalsdorf, Fritz-Matzner-Weg 5, 8401 Kalsdorf

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals

Participants
Live Results

Preliminary Round

1| SC Kalsdorf A 6| SC Kalsdorf B %

2| SV Strassgang % 7| JAZ GU Siid A

3|JAZ GU Siid B 8 | sk Werndorf

4| wsV Liezen 9| sv Gossendorf @
| ]

5| sV wildon 10| SV Vasoldsberg 5]

1 13:00 [A |SC Kalsdorf A SV Strassgang 1:0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
2 13:12 |B [SC Kalsdorf B JAZ GU Sid A 2 4 1.|JAZ GU Sud B 13: 2 11| 12
3 1324 |[A [JAZGUSUdB WSV Liezen 1:0 2.| WSV Liezen 8: 2 6 6
4 13:36 |B [SK Werndorf SV Gossendorf 0 1 3.|SC Kalsdorf A 3: 5| 2] 6
5 13:48 [A | SV Wildon SV Strassgang 0:0 4.1 SV Wildon 2: 8| -6 4
6 14:00 (B |SV Vasoldsberg JAZ GU Siid A 0 : 4 5.| SV Strassgang 1:10( -9 1
7 14:12  [A [SC Kalsdorf A JAZ GU Sud B 1 3
8 14:24 |B [SC Kalsdorf B SK Werndorf 4 :0 _
9 14:36 [A | WSV Liezen SV Wildon 2:0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
10 14:48 |[B |SV Gossendorf SV Vasoldsberg 2 1 1.|JAZ GU Sud A 11 2 9|1 12
11 15:00 [A |SV Strassgang JAZ GU Siid B 1 3 2.|SV Gossendorf 5: 3 21 9
12 1512 |B [JAZ GU Siid A SK Werndorf 1 0 3.|SC Kalsdorf B 11 6 5 6
13 15:24 A | SV Wildon JAZ GU Sud B 0 6 4.]|SV Vasoldsberg 2:11| 9 3
14 15:36 B |SV Vasoldsberg SK Werndorf 1 0 5.| SK Werndorf 0: 7| -7 0
15 1548 |[A |WSV Liezen SC Kalsdorf A 0 :1
16 16:00 |[B [SV Gossendorf SC Kalsdorf B 2:0
17 16:12 [A |SC Kalsdorf A SV Wildon 0:2
18 16:24 [B |SC Kalsdorf B SV Vasoldsberg 5:0
19 16:36 [A | WSV Liezen SV Strassgang 6 : 0
20 16:48 |B [SV Gossendorf JAZ GU Sid A 0:2

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1724754172
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1724754172

Final Round

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

17:03

17:15

17:27

17:39

17:51

18:03

18:15

2nd Group A

WSV Liezen

1st Group A
JAZ GU Sid B

5th Group A

SV Strassgang

4th Group A
SV Wildon

3rd Group A
SC Kalsdorf A

Loser 1st Semifinal

JAZ GU Siid A

Winner 1st Semifinal

WSV Liezen

1st Group B
JAZ GU Sid A

2nd Group B
SV Gossendorf

5th Group B
SK Werndorf

4th Group B
SV Vasoldsberg

3rd Group B
SC Kalsdorf B

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SV Gossendorf

Winner 2nd Semifinal

JAZ GU Sid B

U8

Slo[®|Njo|a| s [w]DN

SCK Hallenturnier 2025 3Tag

Final Round

1.

JAZ GU Siid B

bei Graz

WSV Liezen

JAZ GU Siid A

SV Gossendorf

SC Kalsdorf B

SC Kalsdorf A

SV Wildon

SV Vasoldsberg

SK Werndorf

=

SV Strassgang

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

