



SCK Hallenturnier 2025 3Tag

U8

Markt-
gemeinde
Kalsdorf
bei Graz



Organiser: SC Kalsdorf
Sponsor:
Date: 13.12.2025, Start: 13:00
Event Location: Sporthalle Kalsdorf, Fritz-Matzner-Weg 5, 8401 Kalsdorf
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Head-to-Head Record - Amount of Goals



Live Results

Participants

Group A		
1	SC Kalsdorf A	
2	SV Strassgang	
3	JAZ GU Süd B	
4	WSV Liezen	
5	SV Wildon	

Group B		
6	SC Kalsdorf B	
7	JAZ GU Süd A	
8	SK Werndorf	
9	SV Gössendorf	
10	SV Vasoldsberg	

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	13:00	A	SC Kalsdorf A	SV Strassgang	1 : 0
2	13:12	B	SC Kalsdorf B	JAZ GU Süd A	2 : 4
3	13:24	A	JAZ GU Süd B	WSV Liezen	1 : 0
4	13:36	B	SK Werndorf	SV Gössendorf	0 : 1
5	13:48	A	SV Wildon	SV Strassgang	0 : 0
6	14:00	B	SV Vasoldsberg	JAZ GU Süd A	0 : 4
7	14:12	A	SC Kalsdorf A	JAZ GU Süd B	1 : 3
8	14:24	B	SC Kalsdorf B	SK Werndorf	4 : 0
9	14:36	A	WSV Liezen	SV Wildon	2 : 0
10	14:48	B	SV Gössendorf	SV Vasoldsberg	2 : 1
11	15:00	A	SV Strassgang	JAZ GU Süd B	1 : 3
12	15:12	B	JAZ GU Süd A	SK Werndorf	1 : 0
13	15:24	A	SV Wildon	JAZ GU Süd B	0 : 6
14	15:36	B	SV Vasoldsberg	SK Werndorf	1 : 0
15	15:48	A	WSV Liezen	SC Kalsdorf A	0 : 1
16	16:00	B	SV Gössendorf	SC Kalsdorf B	2 : 0
17	16:12	A	SC Kalsdorf A	SV Wildon	0 : 2
18	16:24	B	SC Kalsdorf B	SV Vasoldsberg	5 : 0
19	16:36	A	WSV Liezen	SV Strassgang	6 : 0
20	16:48	B	SV Gössendorf	JAZ GU Süd A	0 : 2

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	JAZ GU Süd B	13 : 2	11	12
2.	WSV Liezen	8 : 2	6	6
3.	SC Kalsdorf A	3 : 5	-2	6
4.	SV Wildon	2 : 8	-6	4
5.	SV Strassgang	1 : 10	-9	1

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	JAZ GU Süd A	11 : 2	9	12
2.	SV Gössendorf	5 : 3	2	9
3.	SC Kalsdorf B	11 : 6	5	6
4.	SV Vasoldsberg	2 : 11	-9	3
5.	SK Werndorf	0 : 7	-7	0



SCK Hallenturnier 2025 3Tag

U8

Markt-
gemeinde
Kalsdorf
bei Graz



Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
1st Semifinal						
21	17:03	<i>2nd Group A</i> WSV Liezen	<i>1st Group B</i> JAZ GU Süd A	4 : 3		x
2nd Semifinal						
22	17:15	<i>1st Group A</i> JAZ GU Süd B	<i>2nd Group B</i> SV Gössendorf	1 : 0		x
Match for 9th Place						
23	17:27	<i>5th Group A</i> SV Strassgang	<i>5th Group B</i> SK Werndorf	0 : 1		
Match for 7th Place						
24	17:39	<i>4th Group A</i> SV Wildon	<i>4th Group B</i> SV Vasoldsberg	3 : 0		
Match for 5th Place						
25	17:51	<i>3rd Group A</i> SC Kalsdorf A	<i>3rd Group B</i> SC Kalsdorf B	1 : 3		
Match for 3rd Place						
26	18:03	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> JAZ GU Süd A	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> SV Gössendorf	4 : 0		
Final						
27	18:15	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> WSV Liezen	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> JAZ GU Süd B	2 : 4		x

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	JAZ GU Süd B
2.	WSV Liezen
3.	JAZ GU Süd A
4.	SV Gössendorf
5.	SC Kalsdorf B
6.	SC Kalsdorf A
7.	SV Wildon
8.	SV Vasoldsberg
9.	SK Werndorf
10.	SV Strassgang